1° Desafio de MTB de Patrocinio Paulista/SP
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REGINALDO PEREIRA

GABRIEL BERESTINAS

MARCELO DA SILVA MARTINS
ROBERTO PERES DE PAULA SOBRINHO
CARLOS COSTA

PAULO CESAR DE CARVALHO
JULIANO DA SILVA PEREIRA

JULIANO DE LIMA E SILVA

MAXWELL APARECIDO CERYNO CORATO
VINICIUS L LASCALA

EDUARDO MOSCARDINI

FRANCISCO JUNIOR VIEIRA

RAFAEL B ORLANDO

PRO SUPER FORCA MASC
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44 M3544 - SF ARRASTA O RESTO
39 M3544 - SF SEM EQUIPE

40 M3544 - SF SERRA TRILHA
33 M2534 - SF EQUIPE UNIQUE RODAS / DELINTE P
35 M3544 - SF MTB NA VEIA

36 M3544 - SF MTB NA VEIA

33 M2534 - SF BARBEARIA EFESIOS
45 M4554 - SF SEM EQUIPE

33 M2534 - SF MTB NA VEIA

31 M2534 - SF SEM EQUIPE

42 M3544 - SF ARRASTA O RESTO
42 M3544 - SF FRANCISCO

43 M3544 - SF DOME FISIO

www.sportbro.com.br

Equipe

Sportbro Esportes e Eventos Ltda

Bruto
01:44:18
02:01:23
02:05:50
02:07:14
02:12:50
02:16:09
02:22:01
02:24:51
02:25:45
02:28:11
02:41:17
02:43:47
02:51:56

Liquido
01:44:16
02:01:00
02:05:41
02:07:01
02:12:49
02:15:51
02:21:39
02:24:37
02:25:27
02:27:50
02:41:16
02:43:27
02:51:43
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